Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 52 Etapa
Intermediaria Tubarao 1,100 Km ..;.;.
Prova 4/12/2011 13:30. EE B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:51:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:19.769 +1.365 14:10:04.782 14 1:25.003 +4.792 14:10:50.674
(104) RODRIGO RIFFEL 15 1:20.030 +1.626 14:11:24.812
1 13:52:39.431 (388) RANGEL RAMOS CARDOSO
2 1:15.545 +2.169 13:53:54.976 (95) JOAO VICTOR DA VEIGA 1 13:52:48.865
3 1:15.177 +1.801 13:55:10.153 1 13:52:47.326 2 1:31.751 +11.538 13:54:20.616
2 1:14.269 +0.893 13:56:24.422 2 1:26.502 +8.948 13:54:13.828 3 1:22.695 +2.482 13:55:43.311
5 1:14.579 +1.203 13:57:39.001 3 1:20.865 +3.311 13:55:34.693 4 1:20.213 13:57:03.524
6 1:15.052 +1.676 13:58:54.053 4 1:19.385 +1.831 13:56:54.078 5 1:21.077 +0.864 13:58:24.601
7 1:14.149 +0.773 14:00:08.202 5 1:19.199 +1.645 13:58:13.277 6 1:23.263 +3.050 13:59:47.864
8 1:14.786 +1.410 14:01:22.988 6 1:18.754 +1.200 13:59:32.031 7 1:20.347 +0.134 14:01:08.211
9 1:15.060 +1.684 14:02:38.048 7 1:20.427 +2.873 14:00:52.458 8 1:22.870 +2.657 14:02:31.081
10 1:15.600 +2.224 14:03:53.648 8 1:18.693 +1.139 14:02:11.151 9 1:24.979 +4.766 14:03:56.060
1 1:15.741 +2.365 14:05:09.389 9 1:17.621 +0.067 14:03:28.772 10 1:27.388 +7.175 14:05:23.448
12 1:14.899 +1.523 14:06:24.288 10 1:19.052 +1.498 14:04:47.824 1 1:23.946 +3.733 14:06:47.394
13 1:13.821 +0.445 14:07:38.109 1 1:17.554 14:06:05.378 12 1:24.924 +4.711 14:08:12.318
14 1:13.376 14:08:51.485 12 1:18.865 +1.311 14:07:24.243 13 1:22.605 +2.392 14:09:34.923
15 1:13.945 +0.569 14:10:05.430 13 1:18.387 +0.833 14:08:42.630 14 1:22.609 +2.396 14:10:57.532
14 1:20.994 +3.440 14:10:03.624
(62) TAUAN BRENNER 15 1:21.710 +4.156 14:11:25.334 (213) MAYCON CEZAR
1 13:52:44.346 1 13:52:50.881
2 1:17.185 +4.962 13:54:01.531 (552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO 2 1:25.748 +5.583 13:54:16.629
3 1:14.958 +2.735 13:55:16.489 1 13:52:46.923 3 1:23.125 +2.960 13:55:39.754
4 1:18.161 +5.938 13:56:34.650 2 1:39.016 +19.594 13:54:25.939 4 1:20.165 13:56:59.919
5 1:15.465 +3.242 13:57:50.115 3 1:20.099 +0.677 13:55:46.038 5 1:24.025 +3.860 13:58:23.944
6 1:14.647 +2.424 13:59:04.762 4 1:22.024 +2.602 13:57:08.062 6 1:21.904 +1.739 13:59:45.848
7 1:13.464 +1.241 14:00:18.226 5 1:19.422 13:58:27.484 7 1:21.018 +0.853 14:01:06.866
8 1:14.825 +2.602 14:01:33.051 6 1:21.352 +1.930 13:59:48.836 8 1:22.621 +2.456 14:02:29.487
9 1:13.312 +1.089 14:02:46.363 7 1:23.151 +3.729 14:01:11.987 9 1:23.175 +3.010 14:03:52.662
10 1:12.660 +0.437 14:03:59.023 8 1:20.921 +1.499 14:02:32.908 10 1:27.291 +7.126 14:05:19.953
1 1:16.682 +4.459 14:05:15.705 9 1:23.788 +4.366 14:03:56.696 11 1:25.901 +5.736 14:06:45.854
12 1:14.199 +1.976 14:06:29.904 10 1:24.530 +5.108 14:05:21.226 12 1:28.686 +8.521 14:08:14.540
13 1:12.758 +0.535 14:07:42.662 1 1:20.863 +1.441 14:06:42.089 13 1:30.582 +10.417 14:09:45.122
14 1:12.793 +0.570 14:08:55.455 12 1:20.478 +1.056 14:08:02.567 14 1:24.719 +4.554 14:11:09.841
15 1:12.223 14:10:07.678 13 1:21.633 +2.211 14:09:24.200
14 1:19.852 +0.430 14:10:44.052 (28) KAUE VIEIRA
(729) DOUGLAS RICARDO 1 13:52:46.199
1 13:52:40.313 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 2 1:24.367 +7.066 13:54:10.566
2 1:15.893 +1.502 13:53:56.206 1 13:52:58.621 3 1:23.151 +5.850 13:55:33.717
3 1:14.680 +0.289 13:55:10.886 2 1:25.596 +5.549 13:54:24.217 4 1:19.629 +2.328 13:56:53.346
4 1:14.391 13:56:25.277 3 1:20.367 +0.320 13:55:44.584 5 1:18.960 +1.659 13:58:12.306
5 1:15.239 +0.848 13:57:40.516 4 1:20.047 13:57:04.631 6 1:19.309 +2.008 13:59:31.615
6 1:32.286 +17.895 13:59:12.802 5 1:20.136 +0.089 13:58:24.767 7 1:19.245 +1.944 14:00:50.860
7 1:15.043 +0.652 14:00:27.845 6 1:21.592 +1.545 13:59:46.359 8 1:18.859 +1.558 14:02:09.719
8 1:16.219 +1.828 14:01:44.064 7 1:21.251 +1.204 14:01:07.610 9 1:17.677 +0.376 14:03:27.396
9 1:15.954 +1.563 14:03:00.018 8 1:22.356 +2.309 14:02:29.966 10 1:19.594 +2.293 14:04:46.990
10 1:15.188 +0.797 14:04:15.206 9 1:22.791 +2.744 14:03:52.757 11 1:17.643 +0.342 14:06:04.633
1 1:15.877 +1.486 14:05:31.083 10 1:22.157 +2.110 14:05:14.914 12 1:17.301 14:07:21.934
12 1:16.946 +2.555 14:06:48.029 1 1:23.895 +3.848 14:06:38.809 13 2:40.446 +1:23.145 14:10:02.380
13 1:18.618 +4.227 14:08:06.647 12 1:21.821 +1.774 14:08:00.630 14 1:47.502 +30.201 14:11:49.882
14 1:18.198 +3.807 14:09:24.845 13 1:22.774 +2.727 14:09:23.404
15 1:20.293 +5.902 14:10:45.138 14 1:21.232 +1.185 14:10:44.636 (361) MAICON FRENA
1 13:52:42.807
(151) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE (18) GUILHERME FAVAL 2 1:17.566 +3.650 13:54:00.373
1 13:52:45.555 1 13:52:49.267 3 1:15.540 +1.624 13:55:15.913
2 1:21.697 +3.293 13:54:07.252 2 1:25.655 +5.444 13:54:14.922 4 1:15.113 +1.197 13:56:31.026
3 1:19.400 +0.996 13:55:26.652 3 1:21.408 +1.197 13:55:36.330 5 1:15.548 +1.632 13:57:46.574
4 1:18.762 +0.358 13:56:45.414 4 1:20.518 +0.307 13:56:56.848 6 1:14.710 +0.794 13:59:01.284
5 1:19.223 +0.819 13:58:04.637 5 1:20.211 13:58:17.059 7 1:14.870 +0.954 14:00:16.154
6 1:20.158 +1.754 13:59:24.795 6 1:23.246 +3.035 13:59:40.305 8 1:13.916 14:01:30.070
7 1:18.767 +0.363 14:00:43.562 7 1:20.809 +0.598 14:01:01.114 9 1:15.460 +1.544 14:02:45.530
8 1:18.780 +0.376 14:02:02.342 8 1:21.860 +1.649 14:02:22.974 10 1:16.716 +2.800 14:04:02.246
9 1:18.404 14:03:20.746 9 1:22.595 +2.384 14:03:45.569 11 1:17.497 +3.581 14:05:19.743
10 1:19.349 +0.945 14:04:40.095 10 1:25.114 +4.903 14:05:10.683 12 1:15.279 +1.363 14:06:35.022
11 1:19.637 +1.233 14:05:59.732 11 1:24.078 +3.867 14:06:34.761 13 1:15.326 +1.410 14:07:50.348
12 1:20.096 +1.692 14:07:19.828 12 1:26.956 +6.745 14:08:01.717
13 1:25.185 +6.781 14:08:45.013 13 1:23.954 +3.743 14:09:25.671 (501) LUIZ FERNANDO DALABONA
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 52 Etapa
Intermediaria Tubarao 1,100 Km ..;.;.
Prova 4/12/2011 13:30. EE B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:51:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:52:44.055
2 1:23.865 +5.351 13:54:07.920
3 1:19.461 +0.947 13:55:27.381
4 1:18.552 +0.038 13:56:45.933
5 1:19.174 +0.660 13:58:05.107
6 1:20.095 +1.581 13:59:25.202
7 1:18.514 14:00:43.716
8 1:19.104 +0.590 14:02:02.820
9 1:18.667 +0.153 14:03:21.487

10 3:55.287 +2:36.773 14:07:16.774

11 1:29.574 +11.060 14:08:46.348

12 1:33.438 +14.924 14:10:19.786

(63) JAIRO DOS PASSOS

1 13:53:02.931
2 1:30.568 +4.362 13:54:33.499
3 1:26.206 13:55:59.705
4 1:29.852 +3.646 13:57:29.557
5 1:26.549 +0.343 13:58:56.106
6 1:27.963 +1.757 14:00:24.069
7 1:26.352 +0.146 14:01:50.421
8 1:33.181 +6.975 14:03:23.602

(160) ISAAC SILVEIRA GARGNIN

1 13:52:53.569
2 1:33.066 +1.501 13:54:26.635
3 1:31.565 13:55:58.200

(226) DOUGLAS DE SOUZA

1 13:52:47.703
2 1:55.971 +35.235 13:54:43.674
3 1:20.736 13:56:04.410
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